LGF2 Series – 2 piece Programmable Solar Flood Light
F E A T U R E S  &  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
Application
The LGF2 Series All-In-One Solar Powered LED Flood Light is a
standalone solution specifically designed for Walkways, Parking Lots,
Street Lighting Canopy and Area Lighting Applications.  All Units come
with integrated solar panel and Lithium Ion Battery with Programmable
Motion Detection and Dimming.  The True Stand-Alone Solution.  No

● 150° beam angle,
● 100 Lm/Watt LED Array
LED PCB & Driver
A long lifecycle rating of 50,000 hours
Warranty
Lamp is guaranteed for 3 years against manufacturing defects.
InductionLightingFixtures.com
Toll Free: 855-453-2852  |  Email: info@inductionlightingfixtures.com
MODEL
COLOR
TEMP
WATTS LUMENS REPLACES
(HPS MHL HID)
DIMENSIONS
L1/L2 D1/D2
LGF2-10 5000k 10w 1000Lms 50w 3.94” .24”
LGF2-15 5000k 15w 1500Lms 75w 3.94” .24”
LGF2-20 5000k 20w 2000Lms 100w 3.94” .24”
LGF2-40 5000k 40w 4000Lms 150w 3.94” .31”
LGF2-50 5000k 50w 5000Lms 350w 7.87” .31”
Ordering Information
LGF2-40 - 6K
 ___________________________   _______________
 Model Color